DATASHEET
RJ45 Patch cable S/FTP, Cat.6A, PVC, UL, Longlink, 50m,
grey
This datasheet was created automatically on 13-10-2023 . Technical changes reserved.
EFB-Elektronik GmbH
Striegauer Straße 1
33719 Bielefeld
fon: +49 521 40 41 8-0

Test voltage 1000 V DC, 1min
Impedance 100 ±15 Ω
Insulation Resistance 500 MΩ
Contact Resistance < 20 mΩ
POE class PoE+ acc. to IEEE802.3at
Operating-/ tempering voltage max. 50 V DC
Übertragungstechnische Eigenschaften
Transmission 10Gbit
Bandwidth 500MHz
Normen, Zulassungen, Zertifizierungen
Cabling standard EN50173
Oil resistant (acc. EN 60811-2-1) False
Connector IEC 60603-7-51
Available variants
ArtNr. Bezeichnung Length Längentoleranz
K5537GR.20 RJ45 Patch cable S/FTP, Cat.6A, PVC, UL, Longlink, 20m, grey 20.0 m ±5 %
K5537GR.30 RJ45 Patch cable S/FTP, Cat.6A, PVC, UL, Longlink, 30m, grey 30.0 m ±5 %
K5537GR.40 RJ45 Patch cable S/FTP, Cat.6A, PVC, UL, Longlink, 40m, grey 40.0 m ±5 %
K5537GR.50 RJ45 Patch cable S/FTP, Cat.6A, PVC, UL, Longlink, 50m, grey 50.0 m ±5 %
K5537GR.60 RJ45 Patch cable S/FTP, Cat.6A, PVC, UL, Longlink, 60m, grey 60.0 m ±5 %
K5537GR.70 RJ45 Patch cable S/FTP, Cat.6A, PVC, UL, Longlink, 70m, grey 70.0 m ±5 %
K5537GR.80 RJ45 Patch cable S/FTP, Cat.6A, PVC, UL, Longlink, 80m, grey 80.0 m ±5 %
K5537GR.90 RJ45 Patch cable S/FTP, Cat.6A, PVC, UL, Longlink, 90m, grey 90.0 m ±5 %